Barkhamsted Elementary School

2023 -2024
Blue Route AM
7:35 JCT of Old New Hartford Road/Fancher Road
7:37 Old New Hartford Road
7:45 West West Hill Road
7:49 Perkins / Pond
7:56 Bsullak
7:57 JCT of Hill Farm Road
7:58 Right onto East West Hill Road
7:59 Left onto Rue Audrae/Rue Nicole/REVERSE
8:01 Left onto East West Hill Road/REVERSE
8:02 Upper Eddy
8:04 Left onto Heather Hill
8:05 Right onto Carriage Lane
8:06 Left onto Heather Hill
8:06 Right onto Eddy
8:06 Middle of Eddy
8:08 Heritage
8:09 Lower Eddy Road
8:10 Left onto Route 44
8:11 Right onto Morgan Brook Rd
8:12 Left onto River Road

8:13 JCT of River/Albough Rd



Green Route AM

7:50
8:02
8:05
8:07
8:11
8:13

7:30
7:36
7:42
7:48
7:53
7:58
8:01
8:05
8:10

Park Road

Slade Road

Upper Center Hill Road (From Day Road North)
JCT of Boettner Road

Forge Hill Road

East River Road / JCT of Fuller Road

JCT of Rte 219/East Hartland Road
Deer Run

Pine Mountain

Hayes

LeGeyt

North Canton Rd

Briarwood

Hillcrest

Pleasant Valley Road



Red Route AM

7:35 JCT Old North / Wallens
7:38 Old North / REVERSE
7:41 Harness

7:43 Horseshoe

7:45 Meeting House

7:51 Swanson

7:55 Wallens / Ramsgate
8:00 Taylor

8:02 Riverton Road

8:03 Old Coach Road

8:04 Riverton Main Street
8:05 JCT of Riverton Inn / Mountain Road / REVERSE
8:07 West River Road

White Route AM

Route 219 N from JCT of Hillcrest Drive 7:30
Granby Town Line 7:35
Kelsey Court 7:37
South Road 7:40
219 South (East Hartland Road) 7:45
Reservoir Road 7:50
Lower Goose Green 8:00

Upper Goose Green 8:12



Yellow Route AM

7:35 Top of Ratlum Mountain

7:36 JCT of Diane Dr / Right onto Diane Dr
7:40 Left onto Robin Road / REVERSE
7:42 Left onto Ratlum Mtn Road

7:46 Warner / REVERSE

7:50 Ratlum Road

7:55 Lavander Road / REVERSE

8:05 Ripley Hill

8:08 New Hartford Road — East

8:10 Right onto Eddy Road

8:11 Left onto Old County Road

8:11 JCT of Old County Road/Rust Road
8:12 Cross Route 44 to River Road

8:13 Left onto Morgan Brook Rd

8:13 Right onto Route 44



