Barkhamsted Elementary School

2023 - 2024

Blue Route AM

7:35	JCT of Old New Hartford Road/Fancher Road
7:37	Old New Hartford Road
7:45	West West Hill Road
7:49	Perkins / Pond
7:56	Bsullak
7:57	JCT of Hill Farm Road
7:58	Right onto East West Hill Road
7:59	Left onto Rue Audrae/Rue Nicole/REVERSE
8:01	Left onto East West Hill Road/REVERSE
8:02	Upper Eddy
8:04	Left onto Heather Hill
8:05	Right onto Carriage Lane
8:06	Left onto Heather Hill
8:06	Right onto Eddy
8:06	Middle of Eddy
8:08	Heritage
8:09	Lower Eddy Road
8:10	Left onto Route 44
8:11	Right onto Morgan Brook Rd
8:12	Left onto River Road
8:13	JCT of River/Albough Rd

Green Route AM

7:50	Park Road
8:02	Slade Road
8:05	Upper Center Hill Road (From Day Road North)
8:07	JCT of Boettner Road
8:11	Forge Hill Road
8:13	East River Road / JCT of Fuller Road

ORANGE Route AM

- 7:30 JCT of Rte 219/East Hartland Road
- 7:36 Deer Run
- 7:42 Pine Mountain
- **7:48** Hayes
- 7:53 LeGeyt
- 7:58 North Canton Rd
- 8:01 Briarwood
- 8:05 Hillcrest
- 8:10 Pleasant Valley Road

Red Route AM

7:35	JCT Old North / Wallens
7:38	Old North / REVERSE
7:41	Harness
7:43	Horseshoe
7:45	Meeting House
7:51	Swanson
7:55	Wallens / Ramsgate
8:00	Taylor
8:02	Riverton Road
8:03	Old Coach Road
8:04	Riverton Main Street
8:05	JCT of Riverton Inn / Mountain Road / REVERSE
8:07	West River Road

White Route AM

7:30
7:35
7:37
7:40
7:45
7:50
8:00
8:12

Yellow Route AM

7:35	Top of Ratlum Mountain
7:36	JCT of Diane Dr / Right onto Diane D
7:40	Left onto Robin Road / REVERSE
7:42	Left onto Ratlum Mtn Road
7:46	Warner / REVERSE
7:50	Ratlum Road
7:55	Lavander Road / REVERSE
8:05	Ripley Hill
8:08	New Hartford Road – East
8:10	Right onto Eddy Road
8:11	Left onto Old County Road
8:11	JCT of Old County Road/Rust Road
8:12	Cross Route 44 to River Road
8:13	Left onto Morgan Brook Rd
8:13	Right onto Route 44